
BEANRSTOME0154800000281598

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080  BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

GILSON DOS REIS LIMA
TEL:+239.99.93.95.64

SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE,SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE

SAME AS ABOVE

GRANDE SAN PAOLO ANTWERP PREPAID

SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-06-13
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.AS AGENT

SHSRE67807U036095 1 USED HONDA CR-V 1468.00 Kg 13.00 m3
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